
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1150606 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:7/16/2015 Council

On agenda: Final action:7/23/2015 8/2/2015

Title: Appropriating $934,319.84 from the Unappropriated Fund Balance of the Public Safety Sales Tax
Fund to several KCPD project accounts; authorizing a $307,880.00 fourth amendment to a contract
with Helix Architecture + Design for the East Patrol Campus Project; authorizing a $125,000.00
amendment to a contract with RDG Planning & Design for the East Patrol Campus Project; and
recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note, 2. Admin Approp, 3. fact sheet, 4. Authenticated

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed as SubstitutedCouncil7/23/2015 1

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

